Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64524
Ballots Cast: 8262

Voter Turnout: 13%

Active Precincts: 75

Contest: COUNCILMAN AT LARGE CITY OF JOLIET

Candidate Name

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

TOM GIARRANTE (NON)

MICHAEL F. TURK (NON)

ROBERT G. HACKER (NON)
CHRISTINE MERRIMAN (NON)

DALE R. VOLLMER (NON)
CHRISTOPHER T. WILHELMI (NON)
ANDREW "CASEY" CALLAGHAN (NON)
ANTONIO (TONY) PENA (NON)
MAURISIO MARTINEZ (NON)
ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR. (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1

Candidate Name

ROBERT G. HACKER (NON)
MICHAEL F. TURK (NON)

TOM GIARRANTE (NON)

CHRISTINE MERRIMAN (NON)

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

DALE R. VOLLMER (NON)
CHRISTOPHER T. WILHELMI (NON)
ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR. (NON)
MAURISIO MARTINEZ (NON)
ANDREW "CASEY" CALLAGHAN (NON)
ANTONIO (TONY) PENA (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2

Candidate Name

TOM GIARRANTE (NON)

MICHAEL F. TURK (NON)

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

CHRISTINE MERRIMAN (NON)

DALE R. VOLLMER (NON)
CHRISTOPHER T. WILHELMI (NON)
ROBERT G. HACKER (NON)
ANDREW "CASEY" CALLAGHAN (NON)
ANTONIO (TONY) PENA (NON)
ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR. (NON)
MAURISIO MARTINEZ (NON)

Total Votes
62
61
53
48
37
31
31
29
23
14
12

Total Votes
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Total Votes
30
23
23
20
19
18
16
15
11
-
6

Vote %
15.46
15.21
13.22
11.97
9.23
7.73
7.73
7.23
5.74
3.49
2.99

Vote %
33.33
16.67
16.67
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33

0

0
0
0

Vote %
15.96
12.23
12.23
10.64
10.11
9.57
8.51
7.98
5.85
3.72
3.19
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Precinct: NA AU SAY 3

Candidate Name

MICHAEL F. TURK (NON)

TOM GIARRANTE (NON)

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

ANDREW "CASEY" CALLAGHAN (NON)
ANTONIO (TONY) PENA (NON)
ROBERT G. HACKER (NON)

DALE R. VOLLMER (NON)

MAURISIO MARTINEZ (NON)
CHRISTINE MERRIMAN (NON)
ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR. (NON)
CHRISTOPHER T. WILHELMI (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4

Candidate Name

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

CHRISTINE MERRIMAN (NON)
MICHAEL F. TURK (NON)

ROBERT G. HACKER (NON)

TOM GIARRANTE (NON)

ANDREW "CASEY" CALLAGHAN (NON)
CHRISTOPHER T. WILHELMI (NON)
ANTONIO (TONY) PENA (NON)
MAURISIO MARTINEZ (NON)

DALE R. VOLLMER (NON)

ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR. (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 1

Candidate Name

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

ROBERT G. HACKER (NON)

TOM GIARRANTE (NON)

MICHAEL F. TURK (NON)
CHRISTOPHER T. WILHELMI (NON)
CHRISTINE MERRIMAN (NON)

DALE R. VOLLMER (NON)

ANDREW "CASEY" CALLAGHAN (NON)
MAURISIO MARTINEZ (NON)
ANTONIO (TONY) PENA (NON)
ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR. (NON)

Total Votes
12
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
19
15
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Vote %
20
16.67
13.33
10

10
8.33
6.67
5
3.33
3.33
3.33

Vote %
16.67
15.15
15.15
12.12
9.09
7.58
6.06
6.06
4.55
4.55
3.03

Vote %
25.33
20
17.33
8

8

5.33
5.33

2.67
2.67
1.33
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